
Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 33 Zechmann, Gunther Team Pinocchio RR182 1 1 8 : 3 2 , 3 
2 47 Stückler, Markus Bike RC Lavanttal RR181 2 1 9 : 0 1 , 2 
3 52 Par, Bernd RR265 1 1 9 : 0 4 , 5 
4 72 Klaushofer, Stefan ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR186 3 1 9 : 2 6 , 5 
5 10 Fetter, Heimo Radsport Sampl RR273 2 1 9 : 3 8 , 2 
6 39 Kistner, Nils HSV Triathlon Kärnten U2393 1 1 9 : 4 2 , 6 
7 97 Dolleschall, Patrick www.special-bikes.at U2393 2 1 9 : 5 7 , 5 
8 87 Harrich, Christopher SC XTERRAINS Jauntal RR184 4 2 0 : 1 3 , 5 
9 102 Hrodek, Jörg ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR179 5 2 0 : 1 8 , 8 

10 123 Fritz, Alexander at2steel Bruck/Mur RR189 6 2 0 : 2 2 , 8 
11 15 Bischof, Raphael RR188 7 2 0 : 2 4 , 4 
12 11 Keiler, Bernhard 1.KSRC RR183 8 2 0 : 2 5 , 7 
13 46 Kienzl, Martin Rapso Knittelfeld RR189 9 2 0 : 2 7 , 4 
14 63 Jost, Helmut ASVÖ ÖAMTC Hermagor RR185 10 2 0 : 3 5 , 7 
15 99 Kircher, Marc ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR181 11 2 0 : 4 6 , 5 
16 96 Köfeler, Albin SC Mirnock RR265 3 2 1 : 1 8 , 7 
17 51 Par, Andreas RR363 1 2 1 : 2 6 , 8 
18 126 Jandl, Thomas Don Baroso Racing RR183 12 2 1 : 3 3 , 7 
19 3 Köttler, Alfred LIETZ RACING TEAM RR359 2 2 1 : 3 4 , 4 
20 101 Zimmermann, Daniel ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor U2397 3 2 1 : 4 7 , 9 
21 121 Zettler, Thomas TSV Neumarkt U2395 4 2 1 : 4 8 , 4 
22 73 Schneider, Michael ÖAMTC Raika Althofen U2394 5 2 1 : 5 0 , 1 
23 124 Pertl, Gerhard RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR364 3 2 1 : 5 5 , 2 
24 45 Laßnig, Georg RC ARBÖ Feld am See 1 RR265 4 2 1 : 5 8 , 5 
25 80 Krassnitzer, Christian SC Mirnock RR267 5 2 2 : 0 8 , 1 
26 116 Krenn, Bertram RC Pekomo 1 RR272 6 2 2 : 1 3 , 9 
27 34 Stiessen, Günther SC Mirnock RR358 4 2 2 : 2 0 , 7 
28 100 Zimmermann, Christoph ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor U2393 6 2 2 : 2 1 , 6 
29 82 Greschitz, Rene RR179 13 2 2 : 3 6 , 3 
30 48 Kofler, Markus 1.KSRC 1 RR184 14 2 2 : 3 9 , 3 
31 38 Priessnig, Josef SC Mirnock/Team Egger+Leitner RR451 1 2 2 : 4 2 , 2 
32 57 Pekoll, Erwin RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR266 7 2 2 : 5 7 , 8 
33 60 Obersteiner, Mario SC Mirnock RR175 15 2 3 : 1 1 , 5 
34 104 Groicher, Reinhard BSK Kelag RR268 8 2 3 : 1 8 , 7 
35 37 Leitner, Hubert SC Mirnock/Team Egger+Leitner RR355 5 2 3 : 4 2 , 1 
36 125 Glantschnig, Christian Don Baroso Racing RR272 9 2 3 : 4 5 , 1 
37 35 Frass, Wolfgang ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR268 10 2 4 : 0 1 , 5 
38 58 Schuller, Christian RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR184 16 2 4 : 0 7 , 1 
39 78 Truntschnig, Wolfgang SC Mirnock RR359 6 2 4 : 2 1 , 4 
40 118 Saliternig, Siegfried RR267 11 2 4 : 3 2 , 1 
41 81 Klammer, Johannes SC Mirnock RR358 7 2 4 : 4 9 , 3 
42 76 Starz, Herbert LT Kalvarienberg RR272 12 2 5 : 4 2 , 4 
43 122 Schreiber, Bernhard RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR178 17 2 5 : 5 1 , 4 
44 115 Tanner, Johann RC Pekomo 1 RR453 2 2 5 : 5 4 , 8 
45 12 Sokoll, Helmuth HRC Fischer ARBÖ Wolfsberg/S RR357 8 2 6 : 2 0 , 6 
46 27 Struger, Karl Team Pinocchio RR449 3 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 
47 85 Sakoparnig, Ernst AC St. Veit/Glan RR270 13 2 6 : 3 6 , 2 
48 86 Herzele, David ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See U2399 7 2 6 : 3 7 , 2 
49 110 Burger, Raimund RR453 4 2 6 : 5 1 , 2 
50 29 Marbler, Wolfgang SC Mirnock RR267 14 2 7 : 0 1 , 4 
51 109 Widder, Josef RR454 5 2 7 : 2 3 , 5 
52 56 Wetzlinger, Erich SC Mirnock RR363 9 2 7 : 4 3 , 3 
53 74 Hebenstreit, Eduard LC Vitus RR363 10 2 8 : 0 8 , 5 
54 93 Wulz, Gernot SC Mirnock RR451 6 2 8 : 4 7 , 7 
55 84 Sakoparnig, Marcel AC St. Veit/Glan U2398 8 2 9 : 2 3 , 1 
56 65 Kofler, Melanie RRW78 1 3 0 : 1 5 , 1 
57 50 Par, Jessica RRW87 2 3 0 : 2 5 , 5 
58 113 Scheikl, Gerhard RC Althofen RR359 11 3 0 : 3 9 , 8 
59 83 Kopeinig, Karl 1.KSRC 1 RR448 7 3 2 : 0 0 , 9 
60 14 Klim, Heinz HRC Fischer ARBÖ Wolfsberg RR441 8 3 2 : 1 4 , 9 
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Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 23 KFZ, Holzmann  - - 3 4 : 2 6 , 0 

Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  RR-W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 65 Kofler, Melanie RRW78 1 3 0 : 1 5 , 1 
2 50 Par, Jessica RRW87 2 3 0 : 2 5 , 5 

Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U 23
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 39 Kistner, Nils HSV Triathlon Kärnten U2393 1 1 9 : 4 2 , 6 
2 97 Dolleschall, Patrick www.special-bikes.at U2393 2 1 9 : 5 7 , 5 
3 101 Zimmermann, Daniel ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor U2397 3 2 1 : 4 7 , 9 
4 121 Zettler, Thomas TSV Neumarkt U2395 4 2 1 : 4 8 , 4 
5 73 Schneider, Michael ÖAMTC Raika Althofen U2394 5 2 1 : 5 0 , 1 
6 100 Zimmermann, Christoph ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor U2393 6 2 2 : 2 1 , 6 
7 86 Herzele, David ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See U2399 7 2 6 : 3 7 , 2 
8 84 Sakoparnig, Marcel AC St. Veit/Glan U2398 8 2 9 : 2 3 , 1 

Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  RR 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 33 Zechmann, Gunther Team Pinocchio RR182 1 1 8 : 3 2 , 3 
2 47 Stückler, Markus Bike RC Lavanttal RR181 2 1 9 : 0 1 , 2 
3 72 Klaushofer, Stefan ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR186 3 1 9 : 2 6 , 5 
4 87 Harrich, Christopher SC XTERRAINS Jauntal RR184 4 2 0 : 1 3 , 5 
5 102 Hrodek, Jörg ÖAMTC Raika Althofen RR179 5 2 0 : 1 8 , 8 
6 123 Fritz, Alexander at2steel Bruck/Mur RR189 6 2 0 : 2 2 , 8 
7 15 Bischof, Raphael RR188 7 2 0 : 2 4 , 4 
8 11 Keiler, Bernhard 1.KSRC RR183 8 2 0 : 2 5 , 7 
9 46 Kienzl, Martin Rapso Knittelfeld RR189 9 2 0 : 2 7 , 4 

10 63 Jost, Helmut ASVÖ ÖAMTC Hermagor RR185 10 2 0 : 3 5 , 7 
11 99 Kircher, Marc ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR181 11 2 0 : 4 6 , 5 
12 126 Jandl, Thomas Don Baroso Racing RR183 12 2 1 : 3 3 , 7 
13 82 Greschitz, Rene RR179 13 2 2 : 3 6 , 3 
14 48 Kofler, Markus 1.KSRC 1 RR184 14 2 2 : 3 9 , 3 
15 60 Obersteiner, Mario SC Mirnock RR175 15 2 3 : 1 1 , 5 
16 58 Schuller, Christian RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR184 16 2 4 : 0 7 , 1 
17 122 Schreiber, Bernhard RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR178 17 2 5 : 5 1 , 4 

Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  RR 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 52 Par, Bernd RR265 1 1 9 : 0 4 , 5 
2 10 Fetter, Heimo Radsport Sampl RR273 2 1 9 : 3 8 , 2 
3 96 Köfeler, Albin SC Mirnock RR265 3 2 1 : 1 8 , 7 
4 45 Laßnig, Georg RC ARBÖ Feld am See 1 RR265 4 2 1 : 5 8 , 5 
5 80 Krassnitzer, Christian SC Mirnock RR267 5 2 2 : 0 8 , 1 
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Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  RR 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 116 Krenn, Bertram RC Pekomo 1 RR272 6 2 2 : 1 3 , 9 
7 57 Pekoll, Erwin RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR266 7 2 2 : 5 7 , 8 
8 104 Groicher, Reinhard BSK Kelag RR268 8 2 3 : 1 8 , 7 
9 125 Glantschnig, Christian Don Baroso Racing RR272 9 2 3 : 4 5 , 1 

10 35 Frass, Wolfgang ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See RR268 10 2 4 : 0 1 , 5 
11 118 Saliternig, Siegfried RR267 11 2 4 : 3 2 , 1 
12 76 Starz, Herbert LT Kalvarienberg RR272 12 2 5 : 4 2 , 4 
13 85 Sakoparnig, Ernst AC St. Veit/Glan RR270 13 2 6 : 3 6 , 2 
14 29 Marbler, Wolfgang SC Mirnock RR267 14 2 7 : 0 1 , 4 

Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  RR 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Par, Andreas RR363 1 2 1 : 2 6 , 8 
2 3 Köttler, Alfred LIETZ RACING TEAM RR359 2 2 1 : 3 4 , 4 
3 124 Pertl, Gerhard RC ARBÖ Feld am See RR364 3 2 1 : 5 5 , 2 
4 34 Stiessen, Günther SC Mirnock RR358 4 2 2 : 2 0 , 7 
5 37 Leitner, Hubert SC Mirnock/Team Egger+Leitner RR355 5 2 3 : 4 2 , 1 
6 78 Truntschnig, Wolfgang SC Mirnock RR359 6 2 4 : 2 1 , 4 
7 81 Klammer, Johannes SC Mirnock RR358 7 2 4 : 4 9 , 3 
8 12 Sokoll, Helmuth HRC Fischer ARBÖ Wolfsberg/S RR357 8 2 6 : 2 0 , 6 
9 56 Wetzlinger, Erich SC Mirnock RR363 9 2 7 : 4 3 , 3 

10 74 Hebenstreit, Eduard LC Vitus RR363 10 2 8 : 0 8 , 5 
11 113 Scheikl, Gerhard RC Althofen RR359 11 3 0 : 3 9 , 8 

Rennrad  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  RR 4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 38 Priessnig, Josef SC Mirnock/Team Egger+Leitner RR451 1 2 2 : 4 2 , 2 
2 115 Tanner, Johann RC Pekomo 1 RR453 2 2 5 : 5 4 , 8 
3 27 Struger, Karl Team Pinocchio RR449 3 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 
4 110 Burger, Raimund RR453 4 2 6 : 5 1 , 2 
5 109 Widder, Josef RR454 5 2 7 : 2 3 , 5 
6 93 Wulz, Gernot SC Mirnock RR451 6 2 8 : 4 7 , 7 
7 83 Kopeinig, Karl 1.KSRC 1 RR448 7 3 2 : 0 0 , 9 
8 14 Klim, Heinz HRC Fischer ARBÖ Wolfsberg RR441 8 3 2 : 1 4 , 9 
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MTB  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 112 Reif, Andreas MT190 1 1 9 : 4 5 , 0 
2 91 Karner, Andreas Radland Viperbike Kärnten MT177 2 1 9 : 5 7 , 2 
3 107 Wurzer, Gilbert BSK Kelag MT181 3 2 2 : 2 7 , 5 
4 17 Kujundzic, Safet Bosanski Tigar MT274 1 2 3 : 3 1 , 2 
5 43 Eberdorfer, Christian Sportverein Red Katankas MT273 2 2 3 : 5 5 , 6 
6 105 Lupar, Werner BSK Kelag/Kelag Werner`s MT267 3 2 4 : 2 6 , 8 
7 64 Wenger, Arno ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor MT175 4 2 4 : 2 8 , 9 
8 69 Druml, Corina ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor/KL MTW99 1 2 5 : 5 8 , 2 
9 40 Kerschbaumer, Sigrun MTW57 2 2 6 : 3 5 , 3 

10 68 Moser, Roman Sportverein Red Katankas 1 MT273 4 2 6 : 3 7 , 8 
11 119 Pichler, Heimo Team Pichler/Zeiner MT184 5 2 7 : 2 8 , 7 
12 5 Latschein, Mario Sportverein Red Katankas 2 MT178 6 2 7 : 3 8 , 3 
13 71 Druml, Andreas ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor/KL MT269 5 2 7 : 5 2 , 0 
14 77 Wieser, Andreas Sportverein Red Katankas 2 MT183 7 2 7 : 5 9 , 8 
15 66 Guggi, Markus KTV 1862 Puma MT186 8 2 8 : 2 4 , 0 
16 106 Kohlweg, Werner BSK Kelag/Kelag Werner`s MT362 1 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
17 9 Koppitsch, Johann MT271 6 2 9 : 0 0 , 6 
18 95 Nott, Erwin Gurk MT358 2 3 0 : 2 4 , 3 
19 103 Hinrich, Benthen ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See MT446 1 3 0 : 4 3 , 0 
20 98 Elleberger, Christoph MT185 9 3 0 : 5 5 , 2 
21 108 Oberberger, Josef MT454 2 3 1 : 0 4 , 7 
22 36 Graf, Martin SC Mirnock MT269 7 3 2 : 3 1 , 7 
23 67 Semmelrock, Katrin KTV 1862 Puma MTW88 3 3 2 : 3 3 , 9 
24 42 Steinwender, Gerhard MT266 8 3 3 : 2 2 , 7 
25 44 Köttler, Frank MT185 10 3 4 : 0 3 , 3 
26 4 Fritz, Peter MT445 3 3 4 : 1 8 , 5 
27 120 Zeiner, Peter Team Pichler/Zeiner MT183 11 3 4 : 2 2 , 9 
28 117 Pleschutznig, Eduard Sportverein Red Katankas 3 MT360 3 3 5 : 1 4 , 7 

MTB  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB-W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 69 Druml, Corina ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor/KL MTW99 1 2 5 : 5 8 , 2 
2 40 Kerschbaumer, Sigrun MTW57 2 2 6 : 3 5 , 3 
3 67 Semmelrock, Katrin KTV 1862 Puma MTW88 3 3 2 : 3 3 , 9 

MTB  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 112 Reif, Andreas MT190 1 1 9 : 4 5 , 0 
2 91 Karner, Andreas Radland Viperbike Kärnten MT177 2 1 9 : 5 7 , 2 
3 107 Wurzer, Gilbert BSK Kelag MT181 3 2 2 : 2 7 , 5 
4 64 Wenger, Arno ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor MT175 4 2 4 : 2 8 , 9 
5 119 Pichler, Heimo Team Pichler/Zeiner MT184 5 2 7 : 2 8 , 7 
6 5 Latschein, Mario Sportverein Red Katankas 2 MT178 6 2 7 : 3 8 , 3 
7 77 Wieser, Andreas Sportverein Red Katankas 2 MT183 7 2 7 : 5 9 , 8 
8 66 Guggi, Markus KTV 1862 Puma MT186 8 2 8 : 2 4 , 0 
9 98 Elleberger, Christoph MT185 9 3 0 : 5 5 , 2 

10 44 Köttler, Frank MT185 10 3 4 : 0 3 , 3 
11 120 Zeiner, Peter Team Pichler/Zeiner MT183 11 3 4 : 2 2 , 9 

Tria Seite  15. Kärntner Rad Bergkönig 2014



MTB  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 17 Kujundzic, Safet Bosanski Tigar MT274 1 2 3 : 3 1 , 2 
2 43 Eberdorfer, Christian Sportverein Red Katankas MT273 2 2 3 : 5 5 , 6 
3 105 Lupar, Werner BSK Kelag/Kelag Werner`s MT267 3 2 4 : 2 6 , 8 
4 68 Moser, Roman Sportverein Red Katankas 1 MT273 4 2 6 : 3 7 , 8 
5 71 Druml, Andreas ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC Hermagor/KL MT269 5 2 7 : 5 2 , 0 
6 9 Koppitsch, Johann MT271 6 2 9 : 0 0 , 6 
7 36 Graf, Martin SC Mirnock MT269 7 3 2 : 3 1 , 7 
8 42 Steinwender, Gerhard MT266 8 3 3 : 2 2 , 7 

MTB  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 106 Kohlweg, Werner BSK Kelag/Kelag Werner`s MT362 1 2 8 : 2 7 , 8 
2 95 Nott, Erwin Gurk MT358 2 3 0 : 2 4 , 3 
3 117 Pleschutznig, Eduard Sportverein Red Katankas 3 MT360 3 3 5 : 1 4 , 7 

MTB  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  MTB 4
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 103 Hinrich, Benthen ARBÖ ASKÖ Feld am See MT446 1 3 0 : 4 3 , 0 
2 108 Oberberger, Josef MT454 2 3 1 : 0 4 , 7 
3 4 Fritz, Peter MT445 3 3 4 : 1 8 , 5 
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Kinder  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 144 Eckschlager, Julian U1401 1 9 : 0 6 , 0 
2 145 Marbler, Stefan SC Mirnock U1402 2 9 : 5 3 , 0 
3 146 Trattnig, Jonas SC Mirnock U1402 3 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
4 142 Holzmann, Rebecca HSV Triathlon Kärnten W1401 1 1 1 : 4 1 , 0 
5 147 Kampfer, Marco U1401 4 1 4 : 1 4 , 0 
6 140 Trattnig, Sophie W1005 1 1 4 : 3 5 , 0 
7 141 Graf, Jannik U1005 1 1 4 : 4 0 , 0 
8 6 Latschein, Raphael Sportverein Red Katankas U1203 1 1 5 : 3 3 , 0 
9 143 Holzmann, Elena HSV Triathlon Kärnten W1005 2 1 9 : 2 5 , 0 

Kinder  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 141 Graf, Jannik U1005 1 1 4 : 4 0 , 0 

Kinder  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U 10W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 140 Trattnig, Sophie W1005 1 1 4 : 3 5 , 0 
2 143 Holzmann, Elena HSV Triathlon Kärnten W1005 2 1 9 : 2 5 , 0 

Kinder  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U 12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 6 Latschein, Raphael Sportverein Red Katankas U1203 1 1 5 : 3 3 , 0 

Kinder  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U 14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 144 Eckschlager, Julian U1401 1 9 : 0 6 , 0 
2 145 Marbler, Stefan SC Mirnock U1402 2 9 : 5 3 , 0 
3 146 Trattnig, Jonas SC Mirnock U1402 3 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
4 147 Kampfer, Marco U1401 4 1 4 : 1 4 , 0 

Kinder  am  13.09.2014

Ergebnisliste  -  U 14W
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 142 Holzmann, Rebecca HSV Triathlon Kärnten W1401 1 1 1 : 4 1 , 0 
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